An Official Journal of the Japan Association for Medical Informatics

E3 ﬁ '% #ﬁ ﬁ Vol. 40 No. 4

H X H

HE EERER WE2EA5, E0LI(CEAD ! ~EERREEDILOOER =7 >V~

—58 24 M A AERIFERFLEFTFEMKES >RSI L 2020 Web—

HRETE! ¥L&PtEty 3>
RA b a0F OEEER

&
W MM &y, R Ahd
#H, BH AR

BX&4E 1
Reducing Clinician Burden (RCB) —ERFOEMEHIIHT 2 : EFRERFEOH SN S5—
....................................................................................... EE FEMEET. R M
HE R, FEHET
ER M, RS ER
gH o
BX&SE 3
HIM (Z#giEmEst) & HIT (BEgEmERNE) ~2 OBk & fkRE~
....................................................................................... EE ) O EkE BB
HE O JER  HE, NEE &R
NH #®= =fF E®
BR&MH 4

ERE v 77 —5 236 U B RIFFE O Rl & iR
....................................................................................... FJZEE EEH Tﬁ}, %E%{%%
HE OAH F Bk BE
RE il IR R

173

197

205

211



AEEIL, 24 R HARERIGERFLETFMRNES R PTL 2020 Web (2020 426 H 5~6 [H)
DREL Yy a> oL EED.




